
 
 
 

Nationwide Retirement Solutions    
OPEN OFFICE HOURS: 
Every TUESDAY 9:00 AM – 3:00 PM 
County Administrative Center (CAC) ▪ Conference Room 1 ▪  4080 Lemon Street, Riverside, CA 92502  
 
Nationwide Retirement Solutions (877) 677-3678 – www.RiversideCountyDC.com  
 

Janice Nichols 
Nichoj7@Nationwide.com  (760) 567-5007 Desert Areas 

Mel Casupanan 
Casupm1@Nationwide.com  (951) 901-0514 All Areas, Hospital, DPSS 

Lupita Ayala 
Ayalag2@Nationwide.com  (818) 798-8159 Hospital, DPSS 

Travis Cross 
CROSST9@nationwide.com (909) 557-6032 Hospital, Sheriff, Flood and 

Waste Resources 

 

Corebridge Financial Services 
OPEN OFFICE HOURS: 
Every THURSDAY 10:30 AM – 3:00 PM 
County Administrative Center (CAC) ▪ Conference Room 1 ▪  4080 Lemon Street, Riverside, CA 92502 

Corebridge Financial Client Care Center (800) 448-2542 – 
https://www.corebridgefinancial.com/rs/home   

Scott Meinert 
Scott.Meinert@corebridgefinancial.com  (951) 225-5347 All Areas 

Nain Perez 
Nain.Perez@corebridgefinancial.com  
 

(951) 403-0652  All Areas 

Tim McDonald 
Tim.McDonald@corebridgefinancial.com  
 

(760) 835-9522 All Areas 

Kevin Landen 
Kevin.Landen@corebridgefinancial.com  
 

(951) 501-6432 All Areas 

Roel Aguinaldo 
Roel.Aguinaldo@corebridgefinancial.com (951) 205-9445 All Areas 

Tiffany Dugas 
Tiffany.Dugas@corebridgefinancial.com (951) 414-0875 All Areas 

Joshua V. Cervantes 
Joshua.Cervantes@corebridgefinancial.com (949) 648-4048 All Areas 
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